
TRACKING DEVICES 

 
Based on 80 Room Hotel ASSA ABLOY 

 
AT&T ENSEO REACT MOBILE HALOSOS 

BROADBAND 
HOSPITALITY 

 
WORLDVUE 

 

HARDWARE 

 

$2,448.04 

 

$6,844 

 

$4,260.55 
Option 1 - $1,992 
Option 2 - $2,992 

$5,600 
 

$5,611 

 
 

$375 

INSTALLATION 

 

 

$915.20 

 

$2,720 

 

$4,655 

 
 

$1,200 

 
Optional Install 

$1,700 (Estimated) 

 

 

$500 

 

Self-Installation 

 
 

 TRAINING 
 

$220.80 
  

Included Included 
 

Included 
 

Included 

 
Included 

 
TRAVEL COSTS 

 
Pass Thru Cost  

 
Pass Thru Cost 

 
Included  

 
$795  

Per technician  
(one time) 

 

 
$900 (Estimated) 

$600 
Pass-thru 
expense 

 

 
$0 

 
MONTHLY 

SERVICE 

 
$55.06  

(Billed Annually) 

 
$172.40 

 
$140/Month 

 
 

 $200/Month 
 

$175/Month 
$88 per month/36 
month agreement 

 
$224 

 
TECH 

SUPPORT 

 

$660.66/Annually 

 

Included 

 

Included 

 

Included 

 

$0 

 

$0 

 
 

Included 

ANNUAL 
SUBSCRIPTION 

 

$660 

 

$2,068.80 

 

$1,680 
 

$2,400 

 

$2,100 

 

$88 

 
 

$3,000 

 
ESTIMATED 1st 

YEAR COST 
$6,000 $11,632.80 $10,595.55 Option 1 - $6,387 

Option 2 - $7,387 
$7,700 

 
$6,711 

 
$4,000 

 
 

DEVICE IMAGES 

  

   

 

 

 

 

Prices are estimated and subject to change. *Suggestions Only *BWH Hotels has not endorsed these products. To ensure compliance with applicable state and local laws, we recommend that 
you consult with local counsel. 

https://www.assaabloyglobalsolutions.com/en/solutions/iot-location-solutions/staff-safety/
https://www.business.att.com/content/dam/attbusiness/briefs/att-staff-alert-brief.pdf
https://enseo.com/madesafe/
https://www.reactmobile.com/
https://www.halosos.com/
https://broadbandhospitality.com/
https://broadbandhospitality.com/
https://www.worldvue.com/prosafe/

