TRACKING DEVICES

Based on 80 Room Hotel	ASSA ABLOY	AT&T	<u>ENSEO</u>	REACT MOBILE	HALOSOS	BROADBAND HOSPITALITY	WORLDVUE
HARDWARE	\$2,448.04	\$6,844	\$4,260.55	Option 1 - \$1,992 Option 2 - \$2,992	\$5,600	\$5,611	\$375
INSTALLATION	\$915.20	\$2,720	\$4,655	\$1,200	Optional Install \$1,700 (Estimated)	\$500	Self-Installation
TRAINING	\$220.80		Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
TRAVEL COSTS	Pass Thru Cost	Pass Thru Cost	Included	\$795 Per technician (one time)	\$900 (Estimated)	\$600 Pass-thru expense	\$0
MONTHLY SERVICE	\$55.06 (Billed Annually)	\$172.40	\$140/Month	\$200/Month	\$175/Month	\$88 per month/36 month agreement	\$224
TECH SUPPORT	\$660.66/Annually	Included	Included	Included	\$0	\$0	Included
ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION	\$660	\$2,068.80	\$1,680	\$2,400	\$2,100	\$88	\$3,000
ESTIMATED 1st YEAR COST	\$6,000	\$11,632.80	\$10,595.55	Option 1 - \$6,387 Option 2 - \$7,387	\$7,700	\$6,711	\$4,000
DEVICE IMAGES	Case		(B)		D3:39 ALERT RASED AMOUNT		

Prices are estimated and subject to change. *Suggestions Only *BWH Hotels has not endorsed these products. To ensure compliance with applicable state and local laws, we recommend that you consult with local counsel.